
                           TEAMS

1.  Bad Mojo

2.  Bad to the Bones

3.  Bridled Beauties

4.  Last Minute

5.  Motive Construction

6.  Shotgun Reset

7.  The Misfits

8.  Vector

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 1 vs 2 5 vs 6 3 vs 8
7:30 4 vs 7 6 vs 8 2 vs 5
8:30 3 vs 4 1 vs 7

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 2 vs 6 5 vs 7 4 vs 8
7:30 2 vs 3 7 vs 8 1 vs 4
8:30 3 vs 5 1 vs 6

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 1 vs 3 2 vs 7 4 vs 5
7:30 3 vs 6 2 vs 4 5 vs 8
8:30 1 vs 8 6 vs 7

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 4 vs 3 8 vs 7 6 vs 2
7:30 5 vs 3 7 vs 1 8 vs 6
8:30 5 vs 2 4 vs 1

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 8 vs 4 2 vs 3 7 vs 6
7:30 4 vs 2 7 vs 5 6 vs 1
8:30 3 vs 1 8 vs 5

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 3 vs 7 2 vs 1 6 vs 5
7:30 8 vs 3 1 vs 5 4 vs 6
8:30 2 vs 8 7 vs 4

Wednesday, June 26

Wednesday, June 19

                       CO-ED League 2024 Schedule

Wednesday, May 22

Wednesday, May 29

Wednesday, June 5

Wednesday, June 12



                           TEAMS

1.  Bad Mojo

2.  Bad to the Bones

3.  Bridled Beauties

4.  Last Minute

5.  Motive Construction

6.  Shotgun Reset

7.  The Misfits

8.  Vector

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 6 vs 1 5 vs 3 8 vs 4
7:30 6 vs 2 8 vs 7 4 vs 1
8:30 3 vs 2 7 vs 5

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 6 vs 4 5 vs 1 7 vs 3
7:30 3 vs 6 8 vs 1 7 vs 2
8:30 5 vs 4 8 vs 2

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 5 vs 6 8 vs 3 1 vs 2
7:30 5 vs 2 3 vs 4 1 vs 7
8:30 6 vs 8 4 vs 7

Bell Bank Eagles VFW
6:30 2 vs 7 1 vs 3 5 vs 8
7:30 4 vs 5 3 vs 6 1 vs 8
8:30 2 vs 4 6 vs 7

Wednesday, July 17

Wednesday, July 10

Wednesday, July 3

Playoffs start Wednesday, July 31 - Cancellation Line 218-332-5800

Wednesday, July 24

                       CO-ED League 2024 Schedule


